The Choir of Sidney Sussex College
UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE

Directed by David Skinner

Organists: Hugh Rowlands, Emily Evans, Luca Myers
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Tuesday, 5 July, 5:30pm - Choral Evensong Tuesday, 12 July, 7:30pm - Concert

National Cathedral, Washington DC St Joseph's Church, Yorkville, New York, NY
Wednesday, 6 July, 7:30pm - Concert Wednesday, 13 July, 5:30pm - Choral Evensong
Franciscan Monastery of the Holy Land in America St Thomas' Church, 5th Avenue, New York, NY

Washington DC
Thursday, 14 July, 7:30pm - Concert
Thursday, 7 July, 7:30pm - Concert St Luke’s Church, Darien, CT
Cathedral of the Incarnation, Baltimore, MD
Friday, 15 July, 7:30pm - Concert
Friday, 8 July, 7:00pm - Concert Christ Church, Cambridge, MA
St Andrew's Episcopal Church, Yardley, PA
Saturday, 16 July, 7:30pm - Concert
Saturday, 9 July, 7:30pm - Concert All Saints’ Church, Brookline, Boston, MA
All Saints’ Episcopal Church, Princeton, NJ
Sunday, 17 July, 10:00am - Sung Mass
Sunday, 10 July, 10:15am - Morning Service Parish of All Saints, Ashmont, MA
All Saints’ Episcopal Church, Princeton, NJ



